
Deutsche Meisterschaft Junioren-Juniorinnen

 Rimbach, 30.07.-01.08.2021

Klasse

Juniorinnen
3 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

76kg

TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lilly Schneider RV Thalheim,
SAS

PS 8:1

32
6:00

13 Fr
 1  4  0  0  10 2

2 Jennifer Rösler AC Ückerath,
NRW

6:00

11 Fr
6:00

13
 0  2  0  0  2 3

3 Laura Kühn SV Luftfahrt Ringen,
BLN Fr

PS 5:2

31
PS 4:1

32
 2  6  0  0  9 1
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